
Board Result Austin Rating Color Result San Antonio Rating Color

1 0.5 Belous, Vladimir 2563 White 0.5 Rylander, Dennis 2372 Black

2 1 Gundam, Rohit 2267 Black 0 Anderson, Selby 2200 White

3 1 Melillo, Lucius 2204 White 0 Lozano, Jesse James 2200 Black

4 0.5 Hulse, Brian 2200 Black 0.5 Stanley, Gregg 2156 White

5 0.5 Calogridis, Michael 2200 White 0.5 Silva, Jose Luis 2142 Black

6 1 Balkum, Alexander 2199 Black 0 Aktunc, Ozgur 2093 White

7 1 Kurtz, Eric 2191 White 0 Hough, Stephen 2050 Black

8 1 Serna, Jeffrey 2160 Black 0 Raju, Yakshwag 2004 White

9 0.5 Bist, Atharva 2054 White 0.5 Vergara, Mitch 2000 Black

10 1 Bader, Jeremy 2035 Black 0 Flournoy, Don 1958 White

11 0 Bell, John 2024 White 1 Huddleston, Doug 1945 Black

12 0.5 Miller, Collin 2004 Black 0.5 Romo, Benjamin 1910 White

13 1 Jiang, Marc 1984 White 0 Ortiz, Matthew 1863 Black

14 0.5 Mysore, Abhinav 1968 Black 0.5 Pardo, Mariano 1818 White

15 0 Binder, Joseph 1900 White 1 Herrera, Blake 1802 Black

16 0 Blangy, Alexandre 1866 Black 1 Mohammed, Amir 1797 White

17 0.5 Austin, Benjamin 1859 White 0.5 Smith, Brian 1766 Black

18 1 Durston, John 1848 Black 0 Avila‐Patricio, Friday 1671 White

19 1 Sommers, Sean 1845 White 0 Reyes, Aaron 1613 Black

20 1 Yangyang Shen 1827 Black 0 Kamireddy, Ruthvik 1459 White

Austin‐Alternate Austin‐Alternate

21 0 Bisconde, Jerry 1759 White 1 Lonie, Chase 1706 Black
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Board Result San Antonio Rating Color Result Austin Rating

1 0 Rylander, Dennis 2372 White 1 Belous, Vladimir 2563

2 0 Anderson, Selby 2200 Black 1 Gundam, Rohit 2267

3 1 Lozano, Jesse James 2200 White 0 Melillo, Lucius 2204

4 0.5 Stanley, Gregg 2156 Black 0.5 Hulse, Brian 2200

5 1 Silva, Jose Luis 2142 White 0 Calogridis, Michael 2200

6 0 Aktunc, Ozgur 2093 Black 1 Balkum, Alexander 2199

7 0.5 Hough, Stephen 2050 White 0.5 Kurtz, Eric 2191

8 0.5 Raju, Yakshwag 2004 Black 0.5 Serna, Jeffrey 2160

9 0 Vergara, Mitch 2000 White 1 Bist, Atharva 2054

10 0 Flournoy, Don 1958 Black 1 Bader, Jeremy 2035

11 0 Huddleston, Doug 1945 White 1 Bell, John 2024

12 0 Romo, Benjamin 1910 Black 1 Miller, Collin 2004

13 1 Ortiz, Matthew 1863 White 0 Jiang, Marc 1984

14 1 Pardo, Mariano 1818 Black 0 Mysore, Abhinav 1968

15 1 Herrera, Blake 1802 White 0 Binder, Joseph 1900

16 0 Mohammed, Amir 1797 Black 1 Blangy, Alexandre 1866

17 0 Smith, Brian 1766 White 1 Austin, Benjamin 1859

18 0.5 Avila‐Patricio, Friday 1671 Black 0.5 Durston, John 1848

19 0 Reyes, Aaron 1613 White 1 Sommers, Sean 1845

20 0 Kamireddy, Ruthvik 1459 Black 1 Yangyang Shen 1827

Austin‐Alternate Austin‐Alternate

21 1 Lonie, Chase 1706 White 0 Bisconde, Jerry 1759
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